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Print Sent Message

 
This mail is associated with :

  
*SLR7986Y (2353111024SG)

 [SKK1133E]
 TP

 YUEN SUEN WAI DERRICK (YUAN XINWEI)
 Jan 14 2018 2:15PM

 [CHUA CHIN GUAN ADRAIN]
 Performance Motors Limited

  
 
From   LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 24/01/2018 12:43 PM.

To   ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; Maricel.Olea@aig.com; yokeshi.
chan@aig.com; Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com; Chee-Wah.Tee@aig.com; Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com

CC   admin-a@lkkauto.com
Subject   Re: Request for OI GIA report
 
Dear Sir / Madam,
 
Kindly assist to upload / grant right OI GIA in Merimen.
 
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Shirley Hiew | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
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